1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Gross
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
4th Net
5th Net

1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Gross
2nd Net

1st Gross
1st Net
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1st Net

1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

2017 One-Day Tournament - Cedar Rock CC

10-Sep-17

Final Results

Men A

Ryan Clanton, Valdese, NC

Roy Andrews, Lenoir, NC

Jacob Benfield, Lenoir, NC
Patrick Lundy, Raleigh, NC

Tyler Mackay, Rock Hill, SC

Rick Pifer, Blowing Rock, NC
Conor Scullion, Rock Hill, SC
Michael Greene, Hickory, NC
Douglas Doolen, Charlotte, NC
Michael Bailey, Seagrove, NC
Mark Mayberry, Lenoir, NC
Jonathan Craven, Granite Falls, NC
Michael Blakley, Germanton, NC
Byron Huff, Chapel Hill, NC

Matt Oakley, Walnut Cove, NC
Ryan Fischer, Charlotte, NC
William Fox, Granite Falls, NC
Patrick Pettit, Raleigh, NC

Chris Kelly, Pinehurst, NC

Patrick Moore, Lenoir, NC

Men B

Todd Evans, Statesville, NC
Michael Dam, Charlotte , NC
Steve Campbell, Lillington, NC
Ryan Cassas, Cary, NC

Craig Schiffmacher, Pinehurst, NC
Brent Agar, Charlotte, NC
Malcolm Prochaska, Charlotte, NC
Don Scott, Winston-Salem, NC
Tommy Weeks, Mooresville, NC
Kevin Gills, Drexel, NC

Jason Deans, Raleigh, NC

Senior Men A

David Brown, Conover, NC

Rick Clanton, Valdese, NC

Chuck Thornton, Trade, TN

Kevin Morton, Winston-Salem, NC
Harold Bumgarner, Millers Creek, NC
Senior Men B

Charles Leonard Jr., Nebo, NC
Bruce McPherson, Asheboro, NC
Michael Herman, Charlotte, NC
Chris Spurling, Cherryville, NC
Tony Robison, Southern Pines, NC
Spr Sr Men / Women

Jim Paysour, Bessemer City, NC
Richard Hartley, High Point, NC
Tony Parker, Claremont, NC
Donald Brown, Greenshoro, NC
Lexie Johnston, Raleigh, NC
Tony Koechli, Lyman, SC

Gross  Strokes
73 2
74 7
77 2
79 4
80 5
82 5
79 1
85 6
89 9
87 6
82 0
86 4
90 7
93 8
95 9
91 2
93 1
NS

wD
WD

Gross  Strokes
76 10
80 11
81 10
96 20
98 18
92 11
94 12
93 10
104 17
NC
NS

Gross  Strokes
73 3
74 6
81 6
83 7
84 7

Gross  Strokes
83 11
91 19
96 15
96 12
106 20

5ross Scor Strokes
81 7
89 20
92 22
90 19
85 7
91 9

Net
71
67
75
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
83
85
86
89
92

Net
66
69
71
76
80
81
82
83

87

Net
70
68
75
76
77

Net
72
72
81
84
86

Net
74
69
70
71
78
82

Playoff Amount
70.00
70.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

B H PP PR P

Playoff Amount
$ 70.00
$ 70.00

Playoff Amount
$ 70.00
$ 70.00

Playoff Amount
365 $ 70.00
355 $ 70.00

Playoff Amount
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 40.00

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

NS

WD

WD

Status

Paid

Paid

Paid

Golf Shop

NC

NS
Status

Paid

Paid

Status
Paid
Paid

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid



L Lee Heelan, Tryon, NC 97 15 82
Bobby Bland, Franklin, NC 102 20 82



