2017 One-Day Tournament - Cedar Rock CC 10-Sep-17 Final Results

	Final Results						
	Men A	<u>Gross</u>	Strokes	<u>Net</u>	Playoff	Amount	<u>Status</u>
1st Gross	Ryan Clanton, Valdese, NC	73	2	71		\$ 70.00	Paid
1st Net	Roy Andrews, Lenoir, NC	74	7	67		\$ 70.00	Paid
2nd Gross	Jacob Benfield, Lenoir, NC	77	2	75		\$ 40.00	Paid
	Patrick Lundy, Raleigh, NC	79	4	75		\$ 40.00	Paid
	Tyler Mackay, Rock Hill, SC	80	5	75		\$ 40.00	
4th Net	Rick Pifer, Blowing Rock, NC	82	5	77		\$ 40.00	
5th Net	Conor Scullion, Rock Hill, SC	79	1	78		\$ 40.00	
	Michael Greene, Hickory, NC	85	6	79		•	
	Douglas Doolen, Charlotte, NC	89	9	80			
	Michael Bailey, Seagrove, NC	87	6	81			
	Mark Mayberry, Lenoir, NC	82	0	82			
	Jonathan Craven, Granite Falls, NC	86	4	82			
	Michael Blakley, Germanton, NC	90	7	83			
	Byron Huff, Chapel Hill, NC	93	8	85			
	•	95 95	9	86			
	Matt Oakley, Walnut Cove, NC						
	Ryan Fischer, Charlotte, NC	91	2	89			
	William Fox, Granite Falls, NC	93 NC	1	92			NC
	Patrick Pettit, Raleigh, NC	NS					NS
	Chris Kelly, Pinehurst, NC	WD					WD
	Patrick Moore, Lenoir, NC	WD	.				WD
	Men B	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Strokes</u>	Net	<u>Playoff</u>		<u>Status</u>
1st Gross	Todd Evans, Statesville, NC	76	10	66		\$ 70.00	Paid
1st Net	Michael Dam, Charlotte, NC	80	11	69		\$ 70.00	Paid
	Steve Campbell, Lillington, NC	81	10	71			Paid
2nd Net	Ryan Cassas, Cary, NC	96	20	76			Golf Shop
	Craig Schiffmacher, Pinehurst, NC	98	18	80			
	Brent Agar, Charlotte, NC	92	11	81			
	Malcolm Prochaska, Charlotte, NC	94	12	82			
	Don Scott, Winston-Salem, NC	93	10	83			
	Tommy Weeks, Mooresville, NC	104	17	87			
	Kevin Gills, Drexel, NC	NC					NC
	Jason Deans, Raleigh, NC	NS					NS
	Senior Men A	<u>Gross</u>	Strokes	<u>Net</u>	Playoff	Amount	<u>Status</u>
1st Gross	David Brown, Conover, NC	73	3	70		\$ 70.00	Paid
1st Net	Rick Clanton, Valdese, NC	74	6	68		\$ 70.00	Paid
	Chuck Thornton, Trade, TN	81	6	75			
	Kevin Morton, Winston-Salem, NC	83	7	76			
	Harold Bumgarner, Millers Creek, NC	84	7	77			
	Senior Men B	<u>Gross</u>	Strokes	Net	Playoff	Amount	Status
1st Gross	Charles Leonard Jr., Nebo, NC	83	11	72	36.5	\$ 70.00	Paid
1st Net	Bruce McPherson, Asheboro, NC	91	19	72	35.5	\$ 70.00	Paid
	Michael Herman, Charlotte, NC	96	15	81			
	Chris Spurling, Cherryville, NC	96	12	84			
	Tony Robison, Southern Pines, NC	106	20	86			
	Spr Sr Men / Women	Fross Sco		<u>Net</u>	<u>Playoff</u>	Amount	<u>Status</u>
1st Gross	Jim Paysour, Bessemer City, NC	81	7	74	<u> ,</u>	\$ 70.00	
1st Net	Richard Hartley, High Point, NC	89	20	69		\$ 70.00	
2nd Net	Tony Parker, Claremont, NC	92	22	70		\$ 40.00	
	Donald Brown, Greensboro, NC	90	19	71		ų .o.oo	
	Lexie Johnston, Raleigh, NC	85	7	78			
	Tony Koechli, Lyman, SC	91	9	82			
	Torry Rocorni, Lyman, OO	31	3	02			

L Lee Heelan, Tryon, NC	97	15	82	
Bobby Bland, Franklin, NC	102	20	82	